Charlevoix (AWAY) 9/15/17

OFFENSE

Rushing

Name

Carries

Yards

PAT

Jacob Marsh
Kevin Gehringer
Caesen Campbell
Nick Mays

Kyle May

Brett Crandell
Tanner Shimel

Patrick Kennendy

Total

Receiving

Name

Receptions

10

11
4
DNP

SO RN NS RN

36

88
53
76

\9)

246

Yards

r—A»—Ar—AH

TD

PAT

Timmy LaPointe
Kevin Gehringer
Tyson Claeys

Total

Passing

Name

1
1
2

Completions

29

38

75

Attempts

Yards TD

PAT

INT

Tanner Shimel

Total

Total Yards Rushing:
Total Yards Receiving:

Total Yards:

4
4

246 yds
75 yds

6

6

3TD
1 TD

75 1

75 1

1 PAT
1 PAT

321 yds

4TD

2 PAT



SCORING SUMMARY

lST

JL JACOB MARSH/ PAT: 19 yards

JL CAESEN CAMPBELL/ PAT: KYLE MAY 70 yards

2ND

JL TYSON CLAEYS/ PAT: TIMMY LaPOINTE 15 yards
FROM TANNER SHIMEL FROM SHIMEL

3Rd

JL CAMDEN MUSILEK/PAT: GOOD 52 yards
FROM COLE WRIGHT

4TH

JL KEVIN GEHRINGER PAT: 10 yards

FINAL SCORE: J-L 28 Charlevoix 7

RECORD 3-1

Charlevoix

Rushing Yards: 105 yards

Passing Yards 147 yards

Total Yards: 252 yards

8:33
3:16

8:38

3:54

6-0
14-0

22-0

22-7

28-7



