# Charlevoix (AWAY) 9/15/17

# <u>OFFENSE</u>

### Rushing

Carries	Yards	TD	PAT
10	88	1	
11	53	1	
4	76	1	
DNP			
7	23		1
2	2		
3	4		
36	246	3	
	10 11 4 DNP 7 2 3	10 88 11 53 4 76 DNP 7 23 2 2 3 4	10 88 1 11 53 1 4 76 1 DNP 7 23 2 2 3 4

# Receiving

Name	Receptions	Yards	TD	PAT
Timmy LaPointe	1	29		1
Kevin Gehringer	1	8		
Tyson Claeys	2	38	1	
Total	4	75	1	1

# **Passing**

Name	Completions	Attempts	Yards TD	PAT	INT
Tanner Shimel	4	6	75 1	1	
Total	4	6	75 1	1	
m . 1 W . 1 P . 1 !	246 1	4 FD	1.5.4		
Total Yards Rushing:	246 yds	3 TD	1 PAT		
Total Yards Receivin	g: <u>75 yds</u>	1 TD	1 PAT		
Total Yards:	321 vds	4 TD	2 PAT		

1 <sup>ST</sup>				
JL	JACOB MARSH/ PAT:	19 yards	8:33	6-0
JL	CAESEN CAMPBELL/ PAT: KYLE MAY	70 yards	3:16	14-0
2 <sup>ND</sup> JL	TYSON CLAEYS/ PAT: TIMMY LaPOINTE FROM TANNER SHIMEL FROM SHIMEL	15 yards	8:38	22-0
3 <sup>Rd</sup> JL	CAMDEN MUSILEK/PAT: GOOD FROM COLE WRIGHT	52 yards	3:54	22-7
<b>4<sup>TH</sup></b> JL	KEVIN GEHRINGER PAT:	10 yards	1:13	28-7

FINAL SCORE: J-L 28 Charlevoix 7

### RECORD 3-1

# **Charlevoix**

Rushing Yards: 105 yards Passing Yards 147 yards Total Yards: 252 yards